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Eigenvalues and wavefunction for a given mass m , 
 case = 2
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Eigenvalues and wavefunction for a given mass m , 
 case = 3



 0

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 0  50  100  150  200

en
er

gy
 (

in
 s

om
e 

un
its

)

length (in some units)

Eigenvalues and wavefunction for a given mass m , 
 case = 4
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Eigenvalues and wavefunction for a given mass m , 
 case = 6
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Eigenvalues and wavefunction for a given mass m , 
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